Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

I~ (Al

v 2021
V' 2020
V2019
V2018
v 2017
v 2016
V' 2015
2014
2013
[~ 2012
[~ 2011
2010
[~ 2009
[~ 2008
[~ 2007
[~ 2006
[~ 2005
[~ 2004
[~ 2003
[~ 2002
[~ 2001
[~ 2000
1999
[~ 1998
[~ 1997
[~ 1996
[~ 1995
™ 1994
1993
1992
[~ 1991

: 2100209

: Northshore Mining Company

: Active

: Northshore Mining Company

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

Mine ID
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209
2100209

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine
Location

Address of Record

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE
Total

: Iron Ore

: Surface
: St Louis, MINNESOTA

Annual Hrs.

0

322 707
5 968
328 675
436 658
7 978
444 636
423 887
7 686
431573
423 163
5988
429 151
278 984
4351
283 335
379 017
5 523
384 540

: 10 Outer Drive Babbitt MN 55614

Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

164

168
216

220
208

212
209

212
142

145
186
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